
Supplemental Digital Content 1. Number of one-time partners by number of casual partners. 
 

 
Note. For each group, bars represent the percentage of observations with the corresponding 
number of one-time partners. 
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Supplemental Digital Content 2. Number of one-time partners by main partner status. 
 

 
Note. For each group, bars represent the percentage of observations with the corresponding 
number of one-time partners. 

0

20

40

60

80

0 1 2 3 4 5+
Number of one−time partners

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge

No main partner

Main Partner


